Jordan National Championships (N)

Sports City, Jordan
10 Jun 2005, Stallions 4-5 years

old

Position

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Horse Score

Name: GR SHADOW
Colour:

Owner: Said Khair
Stables

Name: IBN ZAYN
Colour:

Owner: HRH Prince
Ali Bin Nayef

Name: SHAHRAYAR
Colour:
Owner: Al Kassim

Name: HUMAYD
Colour:

Owner: El Hamid Al
Saleh

Name: NAFEES
Colour:
Owner: Al Kassim

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

No detailed scorecard available
No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available



	Jordan National Championships (N)

